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Figure S1. Representative concentration and size distribution plot of HNSCC and HaCaT-derived sEVs measured by 

nanoparticle tracking analysis (NTA) and particle visualization based on brownian motions. Particle concentration and 

diameter related to normoxic (21% O2) and hypoxic (1% O2, 5% O2, 10% O2) conditions. 



 

Figure S2. Whole blot image of CD63 western blot shown in Figure 1C. Arrow indicates the lane presented in Figure 1C. 

 

Figure S3. Whole blot image of CD9 western blot shown in Figure 1C. Arrow indicates the lane presented in Figure 1C. 

 

Figure S4. Whole blot image of Grp94 western blot shown in Figure 1C. Arrow indicates the lane presented in Figure 1C. 

  



Table S1. Overview of the selected HNSCC cell lines with regards to anatomical sites of origin, estimated annual num-

ber of incidences, clinical and molecular characteristics concerning response to anti-angiogenic therapies.  

HNSCC 

Cell Lines 

Anatomical Site of 

Origin/Annual Number 

of Incidences 

Aggressiveness/TNM 

stage/Characteristic 

EGFR Expression/EGFR-

Dependent Cell-Mediated Cyto-

toxicity 

VEGFRs Expression/Response 

to VEGF Targeting Anti-

Angiogenic Therapies 

References 

FaDu Hypopharynx/84,254 

High/-/Fast growing, high-

ly invasive, forms large 

tumor 

Differently high/high resistance Positive/increased VEGF level [1–5] 

PCI-30 Oral cavity/377,713 
High/T3N1M0/Fast grow-

ing, highly invasive 
Differently high/susceptible -/- [1,5–7] 

SCC-25 Oral cavity/377,713 
Low/T2N1/Slowly growing, 

less invasive 

Differently high/intermediate 

sensitivity 
Positive, strong/- [1,4,5,8] 

TNM—Tumor size Nodus Metastases classification; T3N1M0—Tumor size 3, Nodus 1, Metastases 0 scale; T2N1—

Tumor size 2, Nodus 1 scale; EGFR—Epidermal Growth Factor Receptor; VEGFR—Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor 

Receptor; VEGF—Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor. 

  



Table S2. Profile of all proteins of small extracellular vesicles (sEVs) in indicated degrees of hypoxia. Kruskal-Wallis test 

was used to compare the difference in intensities between oxygenation groups of their expression vs. normoxia. To iso-

late differences between groups Benjamini-Krieger-Yekutieli two-stage linear step-up procedure was performed. Differ-

ences were considered significant at *p < 0.05. 

Hypoxia Signatures 

10% O2 5% O2 1% O2 

Protein Name 
p value 

(10% O2 vs. 21% O2) 
Protein Name 

p value 

(5% O2 vs. 21% O2) 
Protein Name 

p value 

(1% O2 vs. 21% O2) 

Proteins common in sEVs from FaDu, PCI-30, and SCC-25 and common in all degrees of hypoxia 

STON1 0.4280 STON1 0.1742 STON1 0.7341 

PCLO 0.3082 PCLO 0.3082 PCLO >0.9099 

CCD25 0.1742 CCD25 0.9099 CCD25 0.9099 

K1C9 0.0894 K1C9 0.4969 K1C9 0.5713 

K2C5 0.4969 K2C5 0.4280 K2C5 0.9099 

K1C10 0.7341 K1C10 0.2575 K1C10 0.3082 

ACTBL 0.6506 ACTBL 0.4280 ACTBL 0.4280 

CCD87 0.9099 CCD87 0.9099 CCD87 0.8208 

ALBU 0.9099 ALBU 0.6506 ALBU 0.7341 

K2C1 >0.9999 K2C1 0.2129 K2C1 0.7341 

Proteins common in sEVs from FaDu, PCI-30, and SCC-25 and common in 10% and 5% O2 

CLCF1 0.1712 CLCF1 0.1382 - - 

TBCD1 0.4248 TBCD1 0.6483 - - 

Proteins common in sEVs from FaDu, PCI-30, and SCC-25 and common in 5% and 1% O2 

- - FETUA 0.8208 FETUA >0.9999 

- - DLG5  0.6506 DLG5 0.1742 

Proteins common in sEVs from FaDu, PCI-30, and SCC-25 and common in 10% and 1% O2 

K22E 0.4969   K22E 0.7341 

SNX29 0.4280   SNX29 0.8208 

AHNK >0.9999   AHNK 0.6506 

ACTB 0.1382   ACTB 0.1104 

S2542 0.9097   S2542 >0.9999 

HBB 0.4802   HBB 0.6827 

G3P 0.5713   G3P 0.5713 

ABHD8 0.4610   ABHD8 0.6914 

Proteins common in sEVs from FaDu, PCI-30, and SCC-25 and only common in 10% O2  

ANO1 

CE350 

NRBF2 

NSUN4 

K1C14 

KT33B 

HORN 

0.8627 

0.0603 

0.0257 * 

0.1340 

0.1382 

0.0164 * 

0.1383 

- - - - 

Proteins common in sEVs from FaDu, PCI-30, and SCC-25 and only common in 5% O2 

- - 

TRI18 

TRY3 

ZN714 

VAT1 

AL1B1 

0.8196 

0.8205 

0.3043 

0.9097 

0.0838 

- - 

Proteins common in sEVs from FaDu, PCI-30, and SCC-25 and only common in 1% O2 

- - - - 

TRFL 

HBA 

PI3R4 

CTL1 

K2C8 

TTLL1 

FGFR2 

DKK2 

CCD73 

STON2 

SHRM3 

0.7732 

0.9092 

0.8196 

0.0137 * 

0.0698 

0.9038 

0.8196 

>0.9999 

0.8196 

0.0184 * 

0.5261 

sEVs—small extracellular vesicles; FaDu, PCI-30, SCC-25—Head and Neck Squamous Cell Carcinoma cell lines. 
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